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Sira No Ad
1 629 VEDAT GUNEN
2 625 ALi HAYDAR TEKGOZ
3 707 MERT GIRMAGELESE
4 626 FATIHBILGIC
5 708 MUHAMMET EMIN TAN
6 1096 SEREF DIRLI
7 210 ERCAN MUSLU
8 918 MEDENI DEMIR
9 66 ALPER DEMIR
10 624 A.KADIR TURK
11 916 ERDING EKIN
12 69 RESUL CEVIK
13 778 AYKUT TASDEMIR
14 68 RAMAZAN OZDEMIR
15 706 LEVENT ATES
16 363 EMRAH AKALIN
17 780 MEVLUT SAVASER
18 212 MUZAFFER BAYRAM
19 1525 IBRAHIM CENIK
20 710 SERKAN KAYA
21 71 YASIN CEYLAN
22 90 MUSTAFA MAVILI
23 920 YUSUF ALICI
24 599 ARIF DELEN
25 1075 HASAN TURGUT
26 70 SONMEZ DAG
27 95 HAMZA AYDOGAN
28 93 HAKAN TAZEGUL
29 919 RECEP TEKIN
30 602 iDRiIS GULEG
31 794 SAIT OZDEMIR
32 364 VEYSEL YILDIRIM
33 782 OMER ALKANOGLU
34 91 MUSTAFA YOLDAR
35 795 UGUR KOGLARDAN
36 94 HALIL IBRAHIM BAYSAL
37 96 MEHMET ALI AKBAS
38 1076 RAMAZAN ISMEL
39 214 YAVUZ AGRALI
40 211 MUHITTIN GURHAN
41 1378 SAMET TURKER
42 1078 UZEYIR SOYLEMEZ
43 361 ADEM PEKDOGAN
44 796 YAHYA TEDBIRLI
45 600 ERDI AKSU
46 792 ABDULGANI TUNA
47 1077 RIDVAN ALPER AFACAN
48 87 CAFER OZAY
49 604 OZAN DEMIR
50 1074 ALi DERELI
51 98 TUNCAY YILDIRIM

DEPARﬁ/IING

Dogum Yih
1989.08.15
1986.02.16
1987.11.30
1985.06.01
1991.07.20
1992.01.01
1988.12.01
1990.03.05
1990.01.06
1976.01.01
1988.01.01
1990.09.10
1991.01.01
1991.07.06
1991.03.20
1989.01.20
1990.08.08
1990.11.11
1993.08.30
1984.07.08
1984.01.01
1989.07.05
1991.04.07
1988.05.04
1992.08.01
1993.03.01
1990.02.14
1980.10.14
1992.01.08
1984.01.01

1992.07.05
1991.08.26

1986.01.01
1989.03.31
1987.01.01
1987.12.01
1992.04.09
1988.03.20
1991.11.12
1988.06.08
1985.04.29
1994.01.01
1991.10.19
1991.01.01
1981.02.03
1986.08.28
1990.05.20
1981.01.01
1990.02.13

Kulibi
iSTANBUL-B.S.BLD.SP.KLB.
ISTANBUL-B.S.BLD.SP.KLB.
iISTANBUL-GALATASARAY
ISTANBUL-B.S.BLD.SP.KLB.
ISTANBUL-GALATASARAY
MERSIN-MESKiISPOR
BATMAN-PETROLSPOR
KOCAELI-B.SH.BEL.KAGITSPOR
ANKARA-EGO SPOR
ISTANBUL-B.S.BLD.SP.KLB.
KOCAELI-B.SH.BEL.KAGITSPOR
ANKARA-EGO SPOR

ISTANBUL-ZEYTINBURNU BESTELSIZ S.

ANKARA-EGO SPOR
ISTANBUL-GALATASARAY
DiYARBAKIR-EMNIYET

ISTANBUL-ZEYTINBURNU BESTELSIZ S.

BATMAN-PETROLSPOR

KUTAHYA / Ferdi
ISTANBUL-GALATASARAY
ANKARA-EGO SPOR
ANKARA-JANDARMA GUCU
KOCAELI-B.SH.BEL.KAGITSPOR
ISTANBUL - USKUDAR BLD.SP.KLB.
MARDIN-BELEDIYE GUCU
ANKARA-EGO SPOR
ANKARA-K.K.GUCU
ANKARA-K.K.GUCU
KOCAELI-B.SH.BEL.KAGITSPOR
ISTANBUL - USKUDAR BLD.SP.KLB.
iZMIR-B.S.BLD.GENG.SP.KLB.
DIYARBAKIR-EMNIYET

ISTANBUL-ZEYTINBURNU BESTELSIZ S.

ANKARA-JANDARMA GUCU
iZMIR-B.S.BLD.GENG.SP.KLB.
ANKARA-K.K.GUCU
ANKARA-K.K.GUCU
MARDIN-BELEDIYE GUCU
BATMAN-PETROLSPOR
BATMAN-PETROLSPOR

DENIZLIi / Ferdi

MARDIN-BELEDIYE GUCU
DiYARBAKIR-EMNIYET
iZMIR-B.S.BLD.GENG.SP.KLB.
ISTANBUL - USKUDAR BLD.SP.KLB.
iZMiR-B.S.BLD.GENC.SP.KLB.
MARDIN-BELEDIYE GUCU
ANKARA-JANDARMA GUCU
ISTANBUL - USKUDAR BLD.SP.KLB.
MARDIN-BELEDIYE GUCU
ANKARA-K.K.GUCU

Timing and Result Services by Depar Timing Turkey

Tur1

0:06:20
0:06:19
0:06:19
0:06:20
0:06:19
0:06:19
0:06:20
0:06:22
0:06:21
0:06:20
0:06:21
0:06:22
0:06:19
0:06:20
0:06:20
0:06:21
0:06:21
0:06:20
0:06:21
0:06:20
0:06:20
0:06:21
0:06:20
0:06:32
0:06:21
0:06:20
0:06:21
0:06:21
0:06:31
0:06:33
0:06:21
0:06:20
0:06:21
0:06:39
0:06:30
0:06:20
0:06:34
0:06:35
0:06:34
0:06:29
0:06:34
0:06:34
0:06:37
0:06:33
0:06:33
0:06:21
0:06:42
0:06:36
0:06:21
0:06:54
0:06:44

Tur2

0:12:29
0:12:30
0:12:29
0:12:30
0:12:32
0:12:29
0:12:30
0:12:31
0:12:32
0:12:32
0:12:30
0:12:34
0:12:32
0:12:32
0:12:33
0:12:34
0:12:30
0:12:34
0:12:33
0:12:33
0:12:31
0:12:34
0:12:45
0:12:50
0:12:34
0:12:34
0:12:37
0:12:38
0:12:50
0:12:54
0:12:39
0:12:33
0:12:45
0:13:07
0:12:45
0:12:50
0:13:03
0:13:03
0:13:03
0:12:58
0:13:03
0:13:05
0:13:07
0:13:09
0:12:54
0:12:48
0:13:17
0:13:08
0:12:31
0:13:32
0:13:25

Tur3

0:18:40
0:18:39
0:18:39
0:18:39
0:18:40
0:18:39
0:18:39
0:18:41
0:18:40
0:18:40
0:18:41
0:18:55
0:18:40
0:18:41
0:18:43
0:18:55
0:18:56
0:18:56
0:18:50
0:18:55
0:18:54
0:18:56
0:19:13
0:19:13
0:19:07
0:18:56
0:19:13
0:19:07
0:19:12
0:19:24
0:19:13
0:18:56
0:19:22
0:19:38
0:19:18
0:19:33
0:19:35
0:19:35
0:19:38
0:19:32
0:19:35
0:19:52
0:19:47
0:19:54
0:19:24
0:19:49
0:19:57
0:19:53
0:19:08
0:20:09
0:20:11

Tur4

0:24:43
0:24:42
0:24:43
0:24:43
0:24:43
0:24:46
0:24:43
0:24:52
0:24:46
0:24:52
0:24:53
0:25:20
0:25:03
0:24:59
0:25:10
0:25:20
0:25:20
0:25:22
0:25:21
0:25:20
0:25:22
0:25:24
0:25:39
0:25:37
0:25:37
0:25:29
0:25:38
0:25:39
0:25:43
0:25:51
0:25:51
0:25:39
0:26:00
0:26:10
0:25:59
0:26:10
0:26:10
0:26:12
0:26:20
0:26:11
0:26:15
0:26:34
0:26:27
0:26:34
0:26:09
0:26:41
0:26:43
0:26:46
0:26:23
0:26:57
0:27:03

Printed on: 2013. 01. 12. 19:32:59

Vans

0:30:29.9
0:30:32.2
0:30:34.7
0:30:38.4
0:30:40.0
0:30:44.8
0:30:45.4
0:30:55.0
0:30:57.8
0:31:03.5
0:31:10.1
0:31:14.3
0:31:15.1
0:31:21.3
0:31:32.6
0:31:35.0
0:31:37.7
0:31:40.7
0:31:41.0
0:31:41.8
0:31:46.5
0:31:48.4
0:31:49.2
0:31:50.6
0:31:53.7
0:32:01.7
0:32:03.2
0:32:07.1
0:32:11.3
0:32:13.2
0:32:20.9
0:32:25.1
0:32:28.3
0:32:30.8
0:32:32.2
0:32:35.2
0:32:37.6
0:32:43.4
0:32:45.7
0:32:47.3
0:32:48.2
0:32:58.3
0:33:01.1
0:33:05.6
0:33:07.1
0:33:09.9
0:33:24.5
0:33:27.8
0:33:36.8
0:33:44.1
0:33:47.6
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Sira
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102

DEPARﬁ/IING

No
1095
781
1295
1293
88
213
1073
1261
1297
362
1377
1344
92
1097
917
1346
1515
97
1292
152
153
1093
1513
156
1487
1524
601
1343
1356
1355
89
154
1294
1364
1507
1365
1489
1471
1516
1296
1523
1488
1388
1366
1263
1363
1094
793
1354
1260
1347

Ad

M.UGUR CAKIR
OGUZHAN YILMAZ
SEDAT OZDEMIR
MURAT KAYA
ISMAIL AKDOGAN
SERKAN DEMIR
AKIF KITIR
RAMAZAN KOC
YUCEL AYDIN

ADIL KIRATIK
ABDULLAH YILDIZ
ARDA KOSKER
YUSUF EYUPOGLU
SUKRU YAMAN
FURKAN BOGAHAN
BATTAL KUTUK
MURAT ATES
MUSTAFA INCESU
KIYASETTIN YALCIN
MEHMET SARIGUL
MUSTAFA SARITAS
CETIN KARATAS
NIHAT OZKAYMAK
ZEYNULLAH BULUNDU
IHSAN KAYIRTAR
MESTAN BARUT
FATIH KORKUNG
ALI EKINCI
TURGUT KAAN AYDEMIR
TAHIR KARAKAYA
ISMAIL SAHIN
OSMAN KOG

SALIH 6ZTURK
MERT MACIT
ERGIN ULAS
SADIK ANIL KAZEL
YUSUF YILDIRIM
AKIN YENICELI

iSA YARDIMCI
SELEHATTIN KARACA
BASRI CAKMAK
CANER ARDIC
AHMET TEK

SAMi DURUKAN
TEYFIK YAGMUR
MEHMET TOKAGC
HASAN KARAPOLAT
ORHAN OZGIL
RUSTEM ATES
ALPEREN AKGUL
CUMALI DAG

Dogum Yih
1990.09.08
1991.06.04
1990.06.02
1974.05.11
1991.10.27
1993.01.01
1989.04.10
1993.03.16
1979.05.15
1987.03.26
1992.01.02
1990.03.03
1992.07.20
1990.01.05
1993.12.02
1982.01.28
1992.01.01
1989.09.04
1977.06.10
1992.09.05
1992.02.26
1987.08.01
1991.01.01
1992.07.01
1991.01.01
1974.01.01
1993.05.15
1990.03.31
1993.05.20
1987.07.13
1989.02.25
1993.11.14
1977.10.04
1993.01.28
1992.01.01
1993.10.12
1991.07.01
1986.04.28
1988.01.01
1980.01.10
1979.07.07
1993.01.01
1992.01.01
1992.04.10
1994.08.01
1993.09.29
1992.04.08
1992.01.01
1993.05.15
1994.05.19
1994.01.01

Kuliibi
MERSIN-MESKISPOR

ISTANBUL-ZEYTINBURNU BESTELSIZ S.

TRABZON-TRABZONSPOR
TRABZON-TRABZONSPOR
ANKARA-JANDARMA GUCU
BATMAN-PETROLSPOR
MARDIN-BELEDIYE GUCU
SIVAS-SPORCU EGT.M G .S
TRABZON-TRABZONSPOR
DiYARBAKIR-EMNIYET

DENIZLi / Ferdi

ANKARA / Ferdi
ANKARA-JANDARMA GUCU
MERSIN-MESKISPOR
KOCAELI-B.SH.BEL.KAGITSPOR
ANKARA / Ferdi

KONYA-IL OZEL ID.SP.
ANKARA-K.K.GUCU
TRABZON-TRABZONSPOR
BALIKESIR-BALIKESIR KARAGUCU
BALIKESIR-BALIKESIR KARAGUCU
MERSIN-MESKISPOR

KONYA-IL OZEL ID.SP.
BALIKESIR-BALIKESIR KARAGUCU
MUGLA-UNIVERSITESI SP.KLB.
ANKARA / Ferdi

ISTANBUL - USKUDAR BLD.SP.KLB.

ANKARA / Ferdi
ANKARA / Ferdi

ANKARA / Ferdi
ANKARA-JANDARMA GUCU
BALIKESIR-BALIKESIR KARAGUCU
TRABZON-TRABZONSPOR
BALIKESIR / Ferdi

ADANA / Ferdi

BALIKESIR / Ferdi
MUGLA-UNIVERSITESI SP.KLB.
USAK / Ferdi

KONYA-IL OZEL ID.SP.
TRABZON-TRABZONSPOR
ANKARA / Ferdi
MUGLA-UNIVERSITESI SP.KLB.
EDIRNE / Ferdi

BALIKESIR / Ferdi
SIVAS-SPORCU EGT.M G .S
BALIKESIR / Ferdi
MERSIN-MESKISPOR
iZMIR-B.S.BLD.GENG.SP.KLB.
ANKARA / Ferdi
SIVAS-SPORCU EGT.M G .S
ANKARA / Ferdi

Timing and Result Services by Depar Timing Turkey

Tur1

Tur2
0:13:17
0:13:27
0:13:28
0:13:30
0:13:41
0:13:34
0:13:29
0:13:25
0:13:28
0:13:33
0:13:28
0:13:44
0:13:47
0:14:18
0:13:35
0:13:38
0:13:44
0:13:17
0:13:41
n.a.
0:13:38
0:14:03
0:13:57
0:13:53
0:14:02
0:13:58
0:13:45
0:13:44
0:13:59
0:14:02
0:13:49
0:14:00
0:14:09
0:14:21
0:14:16
0:14:18
0:14:14
0:14:04
0:14:23
0:14:37
0:14:42
0:14:42
0:14:21
0:14:53
0:14:44
0:15:02
0:15:04
0:15:11
0:14:53
0:15:03
0:15:28

0:06:36
0:06:44
0:06:38
0:06:50
0:06:52
0:06:42
0:06:39
0:06:40
0:06:48
0:06:40
0:06:41
0:06:45
0:06:46
0:07:13
0:06:43
0:06:46
0:06:54
0:06:31
0:06:55
0:06:42
0:06:43
0:06:56
0:07:00
0:06:54
0:07:01
0:07:09
0:06:54
0:06:47
0:06:58
0:06:59
0:06:47
0:06:59
0:07:02
0:07:11
0:07:02
0:07:05
0:06:58
0:06:47
0:07:03
0:07:07
0:07:19
0:07:09
0:07:10
0:07:26
0:07:05
0:07:32
0:07:32
0:07:25
0:07:12
0:07:32
0:07:51

Tur3
0:20:03
0:20:15
0:20:22
0:20:16
0:20:35
0:20:29
0:20:29
0:20:19
0:20:20
0:20:29
0:20:22
0:20:50
0:20:41
0:21:07
0:20:42
0:20:42
0:20:41
0:20:15
0:20:43
n.a.
0:20:47
0:21:01
0:20:57
0:20:59
0:21:09
0:21:05
0:20:48
0:20:59
0:21:07
0:21:17
0:21:20
0:21:11
0:21:29
0:21:43
0:21:33
0:21:40
0:21:46
0:21:43
0:22:00
0:22:13
0:22:13
0:22:13
0:22:11
0:22:33
0:22:34
0:22:45
0:22:55
0:23:03
0:22:55
0:22:58
0:23:14

Tur4
0:27:17
0:27:15
0:27:08
0:27:09
0:27:33
0:27:25
0:27:25
0:27:24
0:27:15
0:27:25
0:27:21
0:27:46
0:27:47
0:28:10
0:27:46
0:27:46
0:27:50
0:27:25
0:27:51
n.a.
0:27:47
0:28:03
0:28:03
0:28:15
0:28:19
0:28:15
0:28:09
0:28:17
0:28:25
0:28:40
0:28:50
0:28:33
0:28:50
0:29:02
0:28:58
0:29:07
0:29:24
0:29:24
0:29:25
0:29:44
0:29:45
0:29:44
0:30:03
0:30:21
0:30:23
0:30:36
0:30:42
0:30:53
0:30:53
0:30:56
0:31:01

Printed on: 2013. 01. 12. 19:32:59

Vans

0:33:51.0
0:33:55.7
0:33:56.0
0:33:58.5
0:34:01.3
0:34:03.9
0:34:05.1
0:34:05.3
0:34:05.6
0:34:09.8
0:34:21.2
0:34:31.8
0:34:36.0
0:34:38.1
0:34:40.0
0:34:46.2
0:34:48.6
0:34:51.5
0:34:52.7
0:34:52.8
0:34:58.8
0:35:01.9
0:35:03.3
0:35:09.6
0:35:12.2
0:35:18.8
0:35:25.0
0:35:30.6
0:35:37.1
0:35:44.5
0:35:49.3
0:35:51.7
0:36:01.1
0:36:06.7
0:36:09.7
0:36:28.2
0:36:40.3
0:36:40.4
0:36:54.5
0:36:56.3
0:36:59.9
0:37:04.1
0:37:45.8
0:37:52.4
0:37:55.5
0:38:02.7
0:38:03.7
0:38:18.2
0:38:23.9
0:38:28.8
0:38:33.9
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Sira No Ad Dogum Yih Kuliibi Tur1 Tur2 Tur3 Tur4 Vans
103 1348 DURDU AKKEGECI 1993.03.06 ANKARA / Ferdi 0:07:12 0:15:03 0:23:10 0:31:08 0:39:03.5
104 1349 EBU CiHAD YILDIZHAN 1993.03.30 ANKARA / Ferdi 0:07:29 0:15:19 0:23:22 0:31:32 0:39:31.2
105 1514 M.ALi TOSUN 1990.01.01 KONYA-iL OZEL iD.SP. 0:07:15 0:14:59 0:22:54 0:30:57 0:39:39.2
106 1350 EMRE AKTAS 1993.01.01 ANKARA / Ferdi 0:07:22 0:15:18 0:23:23 0:32:01 0:40:00.3
107 821 RAHMI YOLAK 1992.08.16 iZMIR-HAVA GUCU 0:07:34 0:15:23 0:23:30 0:31:49 0:40:09.8
108 1367 SEFA SILGI 1992.10.17 BALIKESIR / Ferdi 0:07:31 0:15:25 0:24:11 0:32:17 0:40:11.0
109 818 MUHAMMED TAZEARSLAN  1993.09.01 iZMiR-HAVA GUCU 0:07:34 0:15:27 0:23:44 0:32:09 0:40:12.8
110 1362 EREN AKSOY 1993.07.13 BALIKESIR / Ferdi 0:07:33 0:15:26 0:24:13 0:32:37 0:40:20.5
111 1463 CANEL TERZ] 1973.01.01 TRABZON/ Ferdi 0:07:25 0:14:58 0:22:34 0:31:18 0:40:27.2
112 1262 SAMET KOG 1991.10.13 SIVAS-SPORCU EGT.M G .S 0:07:33 0:15:36 0:24:16 0:32:46 0:40:55.9
113 1352 KIVANG DEMIR 1993.01.15 ANKARA / Ferdi 0:07:25 0:15:23 0:24:01 0:32:27 0:41:36.2
114 816 ALPER ATASEVEN 1993.09.08 iZMiR-HAVA GUCU 0:07:34 0:15:46 0:24:36 0:33:12 0:41:51.8
115 1490 VEDAT MARAL 1989.01.25 MUGLA-UNIVERSITESI SP.KLB. 0:07:41 0:16:24 0:25:05 0:33:42 0:42:32.8
116 817 FUAT KURTARAN 1993.08.24 iZMIR-HAVA GUCU 0:08:16 0:17:01 0:25:54 0:35:01 0:43:52.3
117 819 NECDET BALKAYA 1991.10.10 iZMIR-HAVA GUCU 0:08:14 0:16:53 0:26:01 0:35:01 0:44:07.3
___ 627 HASAN PAK 1989.10.02 ISTANBUL-B.S.BLD.SP.KLB. 0:06:20 0:12:30 0:18:40 0:24:46 DNF
__ 1594 MEHMET KARABULAK 1992.01.01 VAN / Ferdi 0:06:32 0:12:55 0:19:33 n.a. DNF
__ 1593 MEHMET AKKOYUN 1989.02.28 VAN / Ferdi 0:06:20 0:12:32 n.a. n.a. DNF
_ 67 MURAT ORAK 1992.01.05 ANKARA-EGO SPOR 0:06:24 0:12:55 n.a. n.a. DNF
___ 705 HUSEYIN PAK 1991.10.15 [ISTANBUL-GALATASARAY 0:06:22 0:13:17 n.a. n.a. DNF
___ 151 HAMIT DAGHAN 1991.10.04 BALIKESIR-BALIKESIR KARAGUCU 0:07:11 0:14:21 n.a. n.a. DNF
820 OMER FARUK KAYNAK 1992.08.29 iZMIR-HAVA GUCU 0:08:04 0:17:03 n.a. n.a. DNF
___ 628 MEHMET GAGLAYAN 1985.07.30 ISTANBUL-B.S.BLD.SP.KLB. 0:06:19 n.a. n.a. n.a. DNF
___ 1542 NURIi KOMUR 1993.07.11 AFYONKARAHISAR / Ferdi 0:06:28 n.a. n.a. n.a. DNF
___ 215 YETKIN TUNGTAN 1993.05.01 BATMAN-PETROLSPOR 0:06:44 n.a. n.a. n.a. DNF
___ 155 YASIN KAYA 1993.07.19 BALIKESIR-BALIKESIR KARAGUCU 0:06:52 n.a. n.a. n.a. DNF
1439 ALI ACAR 1987.11.17 MARDIN / Ferdi 0:08:09 n.a. n.a. n.a. DNF
___ 1345 AYTEKIN SANIN 1983.08.15 ANKARA / Ferdi n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNF
__ 1472 OSMAN YASAR 1991.01.28 USAK/ Ferdi n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNF
___ 709 SEDAT GONEN 1988.09.20 ISTANBUL-GALATASARAY n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNS
___ 779 HIKMET UGAN 1989.05.09 ISTANBUL-ZEYTINBURNU BESTELSIZ S. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNS
____ 915 AHMET OZREK 1993.10.08 KOCAELI-B.SH.BEL.KAGITSPOR n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNS
__ 1351 ERCAN DUDAK 1989.03.30 ANKARA / Ferdi n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNS
___ 1353 MUSTAFA SAHIN 1994.05.03 ANKARA / Ferdi n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNS
1428 ISMAIL BAG 1995.02.01 KARS / Ferdi n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNS
__ 1517 HARUN TAYYAR 1986.01.01 KONYA-iL OZEL iD.SP. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNS
____ 1518 KADIR TOPAL 1989.01.01 KONYA-IL OZEL iD.SP. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNS
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